COMPRESSION TESTER, Mono-Block
(B001)
Category: Concrete
Product Code: B001
Category: CONCRETE
Sub-Category: STRENGTH

FLEXURAL RECTANGULAR FRAME – 300 kN B003P30XH
FLEXURAL RECTANGULAR FRAME – 600 kN B003P60XH
ORDERING INFORMATION
Item Code
COMPRESSION TESTER (1125 kN, ASTM, FA) B001A11AU
COMPRESSION TESTER (1500 kN, ASTM, FA) B001A15AU
COMPRESSION TESTER (2000 kN, ASTM, FA) B001A20AU
COMPRESSION TESTER (2000 kN, EN, FA) B001A20EU
COMPRESSION TESTER (3000 kN, ASTM, FA) B001A30AU
COMPRESSION TESTER (3000 kN, EN, FA) B001A30EU
COMPRESSION TESTER (5000 kN, ASTM, FA) B001A50AU
PISTON SEAL for 1000 kN B-001 and B-004 B001P001H
PISTON SEAL for 1125 kN B-001 and B-004 B001P002H
PISTON SEAL for 1500 kN B-001 and B-004 B001P003H
PISTON SEAL for 2000 kNB-001 and B-004 B001P004H
PISTON SEAL for 3000 kN B-001 and B-004 B001P005H
PISTON SEAL for 5000 kN B-001 and B-004 B001P006H
COMPRESSION FRAME – 1000 kN, Mono-Block, ASTM B001P007H
COMPRESSION FRAME – 1125 kN, Mono-Block, ASTM B001P008H
COMPRESSION FRAME – 1500 kN, Mono-Block, ASTM B001P009H
COMPRESSION FRAME – 2000 kN, Mono-Block, ASTM B001P010H
COMPRESSION FRAME – 3000 kN, Mono-Block, ASTM B001P011H
CENTERING APPARATUS for [B 001] SERIES B001P012H
BELLOWS RUBBER for PRESS SPHYRICAL SEATING B001P013H
COMPRESSION FRAME – 1000 kN, Mono-Block, ASTM B001P014H
COMPRESSION FRAME – 1125 kN, Mono-Block, ASTM B001P015H
COMPRESSION FRAME – 1500 kN, Mono-Block, ASTM B001P016H
COMPRESSION FRAME – 2000 kN, Mono-Block, ASTM B001P017H
COMPRESSION FRAME – 3000 kN, Mono-Block, ASTM B001P018H
COMPRESSION TESTER UPGRADE PACK B001P019H
SPHERICAL SEATING for B001 B001P020H
HYDRAULIC VALVE for B001 – 400 bar B001P021H
COMPRESSION TESTER (1500 kN, ASTM, SA) B001S15AU
COMPRESSION TESTER (2000 kN, ASTM, SA) B001S20AU
COMPRESSION TESTER (2000 kN, EN, SA) B001S20EU
COMPRESSION TESTER (3000 kN, ASTM, SA) B001S30AU
COMPRESSION TESTER (3000 kN, EN, SA) B001S30EU
COMPRESSION TESTER (1000 kN, ASTM, Servo) B001V10AU
COMPRESSION TESTER (2000 kN, ASTM, Servo) B001V20AU
COMPRESSION TESTER (2000 kN, EN, Servo) B001V20EU
COMPRESSION TESTER (2000 kN, AS, Servo-Controlled) B001V20SU
COMPRESSION TESTER (3000 kN, ASTM, Servo) B001V30AU
COMPRESSION TESTER (3000 kN, EN, Servo) B001V30EU
FLEXURAL TESTING MACHINE (C-Frame) – 200 kN B002A20XU
FLEXURAL TESTING MACHINE (C-Frame) – 300 kN B002A30XU
POWER PACK – 400 Bar B002P000U
FLEXURAL C-FRAME – 200 kN B002P20XH